AO 120 (Rev. 08/10)

TO:

Mail Stop 8 Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

REPORT ON THE FILING OR DETERMINATION OF AN ACTION REGARDING A PATENT OR TRADEMARK

filed in the U.S. Dist	ce with 35 U.S.C. § 290 and trict Court	-	estern District of	•	on the following
☐ Trademarks or ■	Patents. (the paten	t action involve	es 35 U.S.C. § 292.):	:	
DOCKET NO. 6:23-cv-00319	DATE FILED 4/28/2023	U.S. DI	U.S. DISTRICT COURT for the Western District of Texas		
PLAINTIFF Proxense, LLC			DEFENDANT Microsoft Corp	oration	
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		
1 8,352,730	1/8/2013	Prox	Proxense, LLC		
2 8,886,954	11/11/2014	Prox	Proxense, LLC		
3 9,298,905	3/26/2016	Prox	Proxense, LLC		
4 8,646,042	2/4/2014	Prox	Proxense, LLC		
5 9,679,289	6/13/2017	Prox	Proxense, LLC		
6 10,073,960	9/11/2018 In the above—entitled case		ense, LLC patent(s)/ trademark	k(s) have been included	:
DATE INCLUDED	INCLUDED BY	Amendment	☐ Answer	Cross Bill	☐ Other Pleading
PATENT OR TRADEMARK NO.	DATE OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		HOLDER OF PATENT OR TRADEMARK		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
In the above	ve—entitled case, the follow	ving decision h	as been rendered or	judgement issued:	
DECISION/JUDGEMENT					
CLERK (BY)		(BY) DEPUTY	DEPUTY CLERK		DATE

